Profec Terugslagklep RVS 316
DN300 flens 16bar DN300
PN10 type 161 (0410551)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Klepvorm

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

DIN Norm

Openingsdruk

Max. temp.

Maat

Lengte

DN

Flens

Buiten @

Werkdruk

161

RVS 316

klep

RVS 316

EPDM

flens

DIN3230

0,02 - 0,04 bar

105 °C

DN300

28 mm

300

PN10

378 mm

16 bar
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